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Electric chain hoists
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w se_rles electric chain hoists

The W-series range of electric chain hoists can be distinguished
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Technical dimensional
details W serie

Electrical control panel

The panel is fully hard wired with all components mounted on a
steel backing plate. The panel includes high quality contactor
switches, a transformer for low voltage (24V) controls, brake
rectifier, fuses and connector terminals.

Thanks to these high quality components, up to 240 operations
per hour can be carried out. The electrical control panel is
mounted in an IP65 plastic enclosure and follows the CEI-EN
60204 norms. In addition, the panel are fully compatible and
interchangeable with a full range of hoist models.

Guide chain

The hoists central body and patented chain guide are machined
from one single casting, this allows precise possitioning of the load
chain into the load sprocket.

by the following; its extremely compact size giving the best
possible closed headroom, its exceptional quality and its high
levels of reliability. All are achieved by having the highest quality
manufacturing standards, continuous improvements and quality
control. All mechanical parts are examined under stringent condi-
tions and rigorously tested, including long term performance
testing to ensure the highest quality, efficiency and extended
product life.

Lifting motor
The cylindrical parallel rotor is produced with single windings for
single speed hoists or dual windings for dual speed hoists and all
have class F insulation.

Manufacture in accordance with FEM class 2m, the duty cycle for
single speed hoists is 40% and 10 + 30% for dual speed hoists.
The supply voltage for these motors can be specified when
ordering and they are available in a wide range of voltages,
phases and hertz, thus making the RWM chain hoists again very
versatile and capable of working in any environment.

The braking system of the chain hoist uses a 230V spring-activated
electro magnetic brake which allows for quick and safe stopping
allowing the load to be held at any desired height or position.
The chain hoist has an IP54 protection which protects it against
dust, limited ingress and against low pressure jets of water from
all directions, limited ingress, for standard indoor use. For other
environments, please contact RWM.

Reduction gears

Found in the gear box’s are epicycloid, totally enclosed and
lubricated with a permanent high performance grease. The gears
are manufactured from high tensile steel and are hardened and
heat treated for smooth operation and maximum life span.

In addition, due to its sealed lubrication, the chain hoist can
operate within a temperature range of -20°C to +60°C.

Overload by clutch

The slipping clutch is a safety device which limits both the up and
down stroke of the chain hoist, by limiting a possible overload.
[t is constructed from asbestos free braking plates held under
pressure by cup springs and is adjustable. Note: this is only a
safety feature and should not be used as a working limit.

The clutch is setting at 15% respect the nominal capacity of hoist.




Wpe F-CS dimensions and technical specifications

Model |Capacity Speed | Kw |Pullof | @ A|B Bl Cl C/C3 C4/ D|DI|E|F G| H | L|{M|N|R|S|T|U/| O Weightkg

kg |m/min. chain | chain wheel| F | CS
125W5 125 5 0,5 1 4 1355255 70 |130|225|/200|435|175 38 /110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
125W8 125 8 05 1 4 |355|255| 70 |130|225|200(435|175| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196[100|348| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
125W12 | 125 14 1 1 4 13565/255| 70 |180|225|/200|435|175 388 1110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 29 |35
125W14 | 125 1-4 102-05| 1 4 |355|2565| 70 |130|225|200(435[175| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196[100(348| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
125W28 = 125 2-8 102-05| 1 4 1355255 70 |130|225|/200|435|175 38 1110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 29 |35
125W312| 125 |3,56-14|02-06| 1 4 |355(255| 70 [130|225/200|435(175| 38 [110| 12| 31| 8 [196|100|348| 65 | 50 | 150| 14| 60 | 80 | 29 |35
250W5 250 5 0,5 1 4 13552565 70 |180|225|/200|435|175 38 1110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
250W8 250 8 08 1 4 |355|255| 70 |130|225|200|435|175| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196[/100|348| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
250W12 | 250 12 1 1 5 1355255 70 |180|225|/200|435|175 38 /110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 29 |35
250W16 | 250 16 1 1 5 |355|2565| 70 |180|225|200(435[175| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196/100|348| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 80 | 29 | 35
250W14 | 250 1-4 10205 1 4 1355255 70 |180|225|/200|435|175 38 /110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|348| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 27 |33
250W28 | 250 2-8 |025-1| 1 4 |365|255| 70 |130|235|200|460(185| 388 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196/100(358| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 35|35
250W312. 250 | 3-12 | 0251 1 5 1400 255 70 1130235|/200|490|185 38 /110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|/358| 65 | 50 150, 14 | 60 | 50 | 35 | 41
500W4 500 4 08 1 5 |370|255| 70 |130|225|200(435|175| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196[/100|370| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 29 | 35
500W6 500 6 08 1 5 370255 70 |180|225|200|435|175 38 /110 12| 31| 8 [196/100|370| 65 | 50 150 14 | 60 | 50 | 29 |35
500W8 500 8 1 1 5 |380|255| 70 |130|235[200(460(185| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196[/100|380| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 80 | 35 | 41
500W12 = 500 12 1,6 1 5 |380|255| 70 |116|235/200(460|185| 38 [110| 12 | 31 | 8 |196|100|380| 65 | 50 |150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 35 |41
500W14 | 500 1-4 10251 1 5 |380/255| 70 |116]235[200(460(185| 38 |110| 12| 31| 8 |196/100|380| 65 | 50 | 150| 14 | 60 | 50 | 35 | 41
500W28 = 500 2-8 10418 1 7 1410/275| 75 116|260 230 490 200| 58 125/ 18 | 36 | 12 |290 162,430 73 | 70 |200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 44 |57
1000W4 | 1000 4 1 1 7 |435|275| 75 |116|240/230475/190| 68 |125| 18 | 36 | 12 |290|162|440| 73| 70 |200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 41 |54
1000W6 = 1000 6 16 1 7 14451275| 75 | 116|260 230 490 200| 58 125 18 | 36 | 12 | 290 162 440 73| 70 |200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 44 |57
1000W14| 1000 1-4 10418 1 7 |445|275| 75 |116[260|230|490|200| 58 |125| 18 | 36 | 12 |290|162|440| 73 | 70 |200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 44 |57
1000w8 = 1000 8 2 1 10 |520|315| 90 | 185|275/ 235 510245 62 135 40 | 41 | 15 1290 162 505 92 | 70 |320| 22 | 90 | 70 | 67 |83
1000W28| 1000 2-8 05-2 1 10 |520|315| 90 |185|290|235|5625|245| 62 |135| 40 | 41 | 156 |290(162|506| 92 | 70 |320| 22| 90 | 70 | 69 |85
1500W4 = 1500 4 2 2 10 16181315 90 | 185/275|235|510(245 62 135 40 | 41 | 156 |290|162|595| 92 | 70 /1320 22 | 90 | 70 | 82 |98
1500W14| 1500 | 1-4 | 052 | 2 10 |618|3156| 90 |185[290| 235|528 |245| 62 |135| 40 | 41 | 15 [290|162|595| 92 | 70 |320| 22 | 90 | 70 | 87 [102
2000w4 | 2000 4 2 2 10 1618315 90 | 185|275|235|510(245 62 1135 40 | 41 | 156 [290|162|595| 92 | 70 1200 22 | 90 | 70 | 82 |98
2000W14, 2000 | 1-4 | 052 | 2 10 |618|315| 90 |185|290|235(525(245| 62 |150| 40 | 41 | 156 |290(162|595| 92 | 70 |200| 22 | 90 | 70 | 87 |102

Al RWM electric chain hoists are supplied with a chain collector, low voltage 24v pendant with emergency stop button and are chained for 3m HOL. Other heights of lft are available upon request. # Standard classification of use FEM 2m, number of starts per hour 240 » Duty cycle 40% for single speed
hoists and 10+30% for dual speed hoists.

Type CE'CM dimensions and technical specifications

Model Capacity | Speed Kw Pull of 0 Cl | C2 |[C3 | D H I L M | N 0 P R S T v 0 | Weightkg
kg m/min. chain chain wheel | CE | CM
125W5 125 5 0,5 1 4 180 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 | 168 |375 | 65 |265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 57 | 43
125W8 125 8 0.5 1 4 180 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 [1568 |375 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 57 | 43
125W12 125 14 1 1 4 180 | 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 [168 |375 | 65 |265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
125W14 125 1-4 0,2-0,5 1 4 130 [ 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 |168 | 375 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 [ 160| 14 | 88 | 65 | 67 | 43
125W28 125 2-8 0,2-0,5 1 4 180 | 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 [1568 |375 | 65 |265|145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
125W312 125 3,5-14 1 0,2-0,5 1 4 180 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 [168 | 375 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
250W5 250 5 0,5 1 4 130 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 | 168 |375 | 65 |265 | 145| 656 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 57 | 43
250W8 250 8 0.8 1 4 180 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 [1568 |375 | 65 | 265 |145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 57 | 43
250W12 250 12 1 1 5 180 | 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 |168 |375 | 65 |265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 456
250W16 250 16 1 1 5 180 | 225 |200 [1756 | 8 |290 |168 |375 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
250W14 250 1-4 0,2-0,5 1 4 180 | 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 |168 |375 | 65 | 265 |145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 57 | 43
250W28 250 2-8 0,25-1 1 4 180 | 235 |200 [185 | 8 |290 [158 | 385 | 65 |265|145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
250W312 250 3-12 | 0,256-1 1 5 180 | 235 |200 [185 | 8 |290 (168 |385 | 65 |265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 65 | 51
500w4 500 4 0.8 1 5 180 | 225 |200 [175 | 8 |290 [1568 | 390 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 45
500W6 500 6 0.8 1 5 180 | 225 |200 (175 | 8 |290 | 1568 | 390 | 65 |265|145| 65 | 150 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 59 | 456
500W8 500 8 1 1 5 180 | 235 |200 [185 | 8 |290 (168 |400 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 65 | 51
500W12 500 12 15 1 5 116 | 235 |200 | 185 | 8 |290 | 168 |400 | 65 | 265 |145| 65 | 160| 14 | 88 | 65 | 656 | 51
500W14 500 1-4 0,25-1 1 5 116 1235 |200 [185 | 8 |290 (1568 |400 | 65 | 265 | 145| 65 | 160 | 14 | 88 | 65 | 65 | 51
500W28 500 2-8 0.4-1,8 1 7 116 | 260 |230 [200 | 12 [290 |162 | 405 | 73 | 265 | 145| 70 | 200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 74 | 60
1000w4 1000 4 1 1 7 116 [ 240 |230 [190 | 12 [290 |162 | 430 | 73 | 265|1456| 70 [ 200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 71 | &7
1000W6 1000 6 1.6 1 7 116 | 260 |230 (200 | 12 |290 [162 [440 | 73 | 265 |1456| 70 | 200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 74 | 60
1000W14 | 1000 1-4 0,4-1,8 1 7 116 [ 260 |230 [200 | 12 290 [162 | 440 | 73 | 268 | 145| 70 [ 200| 18 | 90 | 70 | 74 | 61
1000W8 1000 8 2 1 10 185 | 275 |236 (245 | 15 |290 (162 | 505 | 92 | 268|148 | 70 | 320| 22 | 90 | 70 | 98 | 86
1000W28 | 1000 2-8 0,5-2 1 10 185 1290 |2356 |245 | 15 |290 | 162 | 505 | 92 | 268 | 148 | 70 | 320| 22 | 90 | 70 |102 | 88
1500W4 1500 4 2 2 10 185 | 275 |2356 (245 | 16 290 (162 [595 | 92 | 268 [ 148 | 70 | 320| 22 | 90 | 70 |114|108
1500W14 | 1500 1-4 0,6-2 2 10 185 1290 235 |245 | 15 |290 [162 |695 | 92 | 268 | 148 | 70 | 320| 22 | 90 | 70 [117|107
2000w4 2000 4 2 2 10 185 | 275 |2356 [245 | 156 290 (162 [595 | 92 | 268 | 148 | 70 | 200| 22 | 90 | 70 |114|108
2000W14 | 2000 1-4 0,5-2 2 10 185|290 235 [245 | 16 290 [162 [595 | 92 | 268|148 | 70 | 200| 22 | 90 | 70 [117|107

AllRWM electric chain hoists are supplied with a chain collector, low voltage 24v pendant with emergency stop button and are chained for 3m HOL. Other heights of lift are available upon request. ® Standard classification of use FEM 2m, number of starts per hour 240 ¢ Duty cycle 40% for single speed
hoists and 10+30% for dual speed hoists.
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WR serles electric chain hoists

WR series hoists-are designed-to lift loads from-1000 kg-to-5000

Technical dimensional
details WR serie

RWM WR series hoists are supplied with upper and lower
electric limit switches to prevent hook over travel and
prevent the use the clutch as an ultimate limit and extending the
life of the clutch and gearbox

They are manufactured with two micro switches that operate
on the auxiliary circuit of the hoist contactors cutting out
operating contactor in the direction of lift.

The hoists are also equipped with a slipping clutch that is set to
120% of the working load limit to prevent accidental overloading.

Al hoists are manufactured to CEI EN60204 governing
the safety of electrical equipment with low voltage controls
24v, via a transformer mounted in a steel enclosure within the
hoist bodly.

Due to the high quality of electrical contactors used and
the 400 vac brake RWM guarantee the WR series hoists for more
than 240 operations per hour.

kg in a production environment with a high duty cycle and proven
reliability. The hoist body is completely manufactured completely
from aluminium and steel with no plastic components. With the
new design RWM have produced a hoist with the minimum low
headroom and at the same time safe and reliable with particular
attention to the selection and test of materials used.

ectric motor
The three phase motor is produced with single or double windings
for single or dual speeds. The insulation is class F for both motors.
Manufactured to FEM standard 2m, the WR hoists have a duty of
55% on single speed hoists and 15+40% on dual speed hoists.
Standard operating voltage’s 230/400V, 3 phase, 50 Hz, other
voltages available on request.
Hoist motor protected to IP 55 against ingress of dust and water,
upgradeable to IP 65 upon request. The hoists 3000/4000/5000
have a standard fan assisted motor for better cooling and increa-
sed duty cycles.

Reduction gear

The reduction gears are designed in such a way that the speed
of the hoist can be changed simply by increasing or decreasing
the number of components in the gearbox.

The gears are manufactured from high tensile steel and are
hardened and heat treated to give maximum life. With the correct
choice of ail the hoist can work within the following temperature
range, -20°C to +60°C.

The Hoist brake is a 400 V AC electro magnetic brake type.
The advantages of this 400v three phase brake are, high braking
power, very strong structure and no transformer, the brake is
manufactured from aluminium die-casting for good heat
dissipation, the brake coail is fully encased in epoxy resin.

The brake disk is manufactured from asbestos free material.

RWM
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e F dimensions and technloal specifications

Model Capacity| Speed| Kw | Pullof| 0 B1 B2 | B3 | B4 | B5 0 c2 | C3 | c4 D 13 14 S S1 G V  |Weight
kg | m/min. chain | chain hole kg
1000WR8 1000 8 2 1 10 | 440 (127 | 73 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345 | 310 | 655 168 | 216 | 127 | 290 235 | 25 | 168 | 78
1000WR12 | 1000 12 3 1 10 | 605 | 125 | 564 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 300 | 620 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 98
1000WR28 | 1000 2-8 | 0,52 1 10 | 440 (127 | 78 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345 | 310 | 655 168 | 216 | 127 | 290 235 | 25 | 168 | 80
1000WR312 | 1000 | 3-12 | 0,7-3 1 10 | 665 | 125 | 64 | 64 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 300 | 620 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 [ 300 | 25 | 162 | 83
1500WR4 1500 4 2 1 10 | 466 | 127 | 73 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345 | 310 | 655 | 168 | 216 | 127 | 290 | 235 | 25 | 168 | 90
1500WR8 1500 8 3 1 10 | 605 | 125 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 300 | 620 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 98
1500WR12 | 1500 12 3 1 10 | 605 125 | 564 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 300 H 620 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 98
1500WR14 | 1500 1-4 | 0562 1 10 | 466 | 127 | 73 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345|310 | 655 | 168 | 216 | 127 | 330 | 235 | 25 | 168 | 90
1500WR28 | 1500 2-8 | 0,73 1 10 | 605 | 125 | 64 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 350 | 300 | 650 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 290 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 1056
1500WR312 | 1500 | 3-12 | 0,7-3 1 11 605 | 1256 | 64 | 64 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 256 | 162 | 98
2000WR4 2000 4 2 1 10 | 466 | 127 | 78 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345 | 310 | 655 | 168 | 216 | 127 | 290 | 235 | 25 | 168 | 90
2000WR8 2000 8 3 1 1M 605 | 125 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 330 | 650 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 105
2000WR14 | 2000 14 | 052 1 10 | 466 | 127 | 73 / 273 | 70 | 40 | 345 | 310 | 655 | 168 | 216 | 127 | 290 | 235 | 256 | 168 | 90
2000WR28 | 2000 2-8 | 0,7-3 1 11 605 | 125 | 64 | 64 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 256 | 162 | 98
2500WR8 2500 8 3 1 11 605 | 1256 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 330 | 650 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 @ 98
2500WR28 | 2500 2-8 [08-35 1 1M 605 | 125 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 220 | 235 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 98
3200WR4 3200 4 3 2 10 | 670 | 1256 | 64 | B4 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 320 | 300 | 620 | 235 | 270 | 185 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 103
3200WR14 | 3200 14 | 0,73 2 10 | 670 | 1256 | 64 | 64 | 350 | 85 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 270 | 185 | 330 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 113
4000WR4 4000 4 3 2 11 685 | 126 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 110 | 40 | 320 330 | 650 | 235 | 320 | 185 | 390 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 113
4000WR14 | 4000 1-4 | 0,7-3 2 1M 685 | 1256 | 54 | 54 | 350 | 110 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 320 | 185 | 390 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 118
5000WR4 5000 4 3 2 11 685 | 125 | 54 | 54 | 360 | 110 | 40 | 320 4 330 | 650 | 235 | 320 | 185 | 390 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 123
5000WR14 | 5000 1-4 108-35 2 11 685 | 125 | 64 | 564 | 350 | 110 | 40 | 350 | 330 | 680 | 235 | 320 | 185 | 390 | 300 | 25 | 162 | 1283
e CS dlmen8|ons anol technlcal specifications
Model Capacity| Speed | Kw | Pull of ] 12 13 14 L M M1 S S1 S2 v Vi 0 | Weight
kg | m/min. chain chaln wheel | kg
1000WR8 1000 8 2 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 500 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 168 | 195 | 70 93
1000WR12 | 1000 12 3 1 10 | 320 | 3830 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
1000WR28 | 1000 2-8 | 052 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 500 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 168 | 195 | 70 95
1000WR312 | 1000 | 3-12 | 0,7-3 1 10 | 320 | 300 | 235 | 150 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 615 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 98
1500WR4 1500 4 2 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 526 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 168 | 195 | 70 | 105
1500WR8 1500 8 3 1 10 | 320 | 800 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
1500WR12 | 1500 12 3 1 10 | 320 | 830 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
1500WR14 | 1500 1-4 | 052 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 526 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 168 | 195 | 70 | 105
1500WR28 & 1500 2-8 | 0,7-3 1 10 | 360 | 300 | 235 | 1560 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
1500WR312 | 1500 | 3-12 | 0,7-3 1 11 350 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
2000WR4 2000 4 2 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 526 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 168 | 195 | 70 | 106
2000WR8 2000 8 3 1 11 320 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 120
2000WR14 | 2000 1-4 | 052 1 10 | 345 | 310 | 168 | 188 | 107 | 216 | 127 | 162 | 526 | 90 | 290 | 235 | 141 | 162 | 195 | 70 | 106
2000WR28 | 2000 2-8 | 0,7-3 1 11 350 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 125
2500WR8 2500 8 3 1 11 320 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 115
2500WR28 | 2500 2-8 108-35 1 11 360 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 220 | 235 | 176 | 655 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 125
3200WR4 3200 4 3 2 10 | 320 | 300 | 235 | 150 | 170 | 270 | 185 | 176 | 717 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 125
3200WR14 | 3200 1-4 | 0,7-3 2 10 | 360 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 270 | 185 | 176 | 717 | 95 | 330 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 135
4000WR4 4000 4 3 2 11 320 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 320 | 185 | 176 | 7356 | 95 | 390 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 135
4000WR14 | 4000 14 | 073 2 11 360 | 330 | 235 | 160 | 170 | 320 | 185 | 176 | 735 | 95 | 390 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 140
5000WR4 5000 4 3 2 11 320 | 330 235 150 | 170 1 320 | 185 | 176 | 735 | 95 | 390 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 145
5000WR14 | 5000 1-4 108-35 2 11 350 | 330 | 235 | 150 | 170 | 320 | 185 | 176 | 735 | 95 | 390 | 300 | 165 | 162 | 223 | 80 | 145
'I'ype CE Ginensions and technical specfications
